Legacy Schools Board of Directors

July Special Call Board Meeting

Published on July 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM CDT

Date and Time
Thursday July 22, 2021 at 4:30 PM CDT

Location
1500 Daniel Payne Drive
Birmingham, AL 35214

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il. Facility Update

A. Lease Agreements Vote

lll. Finance Update
A. Bookkeeper Vote

IV. General Business

A. Strategy session Discuss
August 7th
B. Performance Discussion Discuss

V. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Rugayyah
Abdullah
Rugayyah
Abdullah

Rugayyah
Abdullah

Rugayyah
Abdullah

Rugayyah
Abdullah

Rugayyah
Abdullah

Rugayyah
Abdullah

4:30 PM

Tm

Tm

4:32 PM
10m

4:42 PM

3m

4:45 PM

2m

45m

5:32 PM

Tm

lofl



