# Legacy Schools Board of Directors

# July Special Call Board Meeting

Published on July 22, 2021 at 4:37 PM CDT

## Date and Time

Thursday July 22, 2021 at 4:30 PM CDT

#### Location

1500 Daniel Payne Drive Birmingham, AL 35214

### Agenda

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			4:30 PM
A. Record Attendance		Ruqayyah Abdullah	1 m
<b>B.</b> Call the Meeting to Order		Ruqayyah Abdullah	1 m
II. Facility Update			4:32 PM
A. Lease Agreements	Vote	Ruqayyah Abdullah	10 m
III. Finance Update			4:42 PM
A. Bookkeeper	Vote	Ruqayyah Abdullah	3 m
IV. General Business			4:45 PM
A. Strategy session	Discuss	Ruqayyah Abdullah	2 m
August 7th			
<b>B.</b> Performance Discussion	Discuss	Ruqayyah Abdullah	45 m
V. Closing Items			5:32 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Ruqayyah Abdullah	1 m